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Description

Specification

Application

Features
4ompact/4oarse/Wavelength/~ivision/Multiplexer/
,44W~M-/is/expanding/the/bandwidth/of/Metro/L/jccess/
communications/networks2/Urowaveqs/44W~M/is/based/
on/thin/film/filter/technology/and/metal/bonding/micro/
optic/packaging2

Urowave/provides/high/quality/44W~M/with/flat/channel/
bandwidthG/flexible/channel/configurationG/low/insertion/
loss/and/high/isolation2/It/is/designed/to/upgrade/capacity/
easily/as/the/system/grows2/jll/Urowave/products/are/
epoxy1free/in/the/optical/path2

MetroLjccess/communication/networks/

Fiber/optic/instruments

Mobile/optical/networks

Dimension

Telcordia/GR1z@@z/compliance

High/temperature/stability

Low/insertion/loss

Epoxy1free/optical/path

4ompact/size

www2browave2com
sales9browave2com

Urowave/4orporation/

3FG/No23EG/Industry/East/Road/IXG/Hsinchu/Science/ParkG/Hsinchu/3EES0G/TaiwanG/RO4/////Tel5/TPPX1310X31EE77

unit5/mm

Parameter zX4H zP4H

Operating/Wavelength

4hannel/Spacing

4hannel/Passband

Insertion/Loss/,without/connector- Max2 dU z2X z2P

jdjacent/4hannel/Isolation Min2 dU

Non1jdjacent/4hannel/Isolation Min2 dU

~irectivity Min2 dU

Return/Loss Min2 dU

Polarization/~ependent/Loss Max2 dU

Polarization/Mode/~ispersion Max2 ps

Passband/Ripple Max2 dU

Tensile/Load Min2 N

Power/Handing Min2 mW

OperatingLStorage/Temperature

Package/~imension/,L/x/W/x/H-

nm @E

nm 4WL ± X20

Unit

mm N0/x/@0/x/X

3E

N0

00

N0

E2@

E2z

E20

0

3EE
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nm z@Sz~zXzz

Compact CWDM Module 
16 Channel / 18 Channel 


